BID RESULTS
W912P8-06-B-0032
Flood Control, Mississippi River and Tributaries, Indefinite Delivery-Indefinite Quantity

Contract 2006 Stone Placement, Mississippi, Atchafalaya, and Red Rivers and Old River
Control Channels ED 06-051

Choctaw Transportation Co., INC (SM) $6,842,000.00



ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE
W912P8-06-B-0032 12 May 2006 12 Jun 2006 OF
4. ISSUING OFFICE | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD and recorded on this abstract all
P.O. BOX 60267
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267
UNRESTRICTED offers received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
solicitation. ’
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) | NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3
Flood Control, Mississippi River and Tributaries, | A. HIRED LABOR A OFFEROR B. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR
Indefinite Delivery-Indefinite Quantity Contract Choctaw Trans. Co. INC
2006 Stone Placement, Mississippi, Atchafalaya, and D B. REASONABLE B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and
Red Rivers and Old River Control Channels ED 06-051 CONTRACT(Without Profiy amount) P.O. Box 585 amount) amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED ] C. REASONABLE C.AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS C. AMENDMENTS
0002 CONTRACT Dyersburg, TN 38025-0585 | ACKNOWLEDGED ACKNOWLEDGED
(Including Profit)
7A. 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM | 7C. EST. D. D. D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UN AMOUNT UNI AMOUNT
NO. UNIT ESTIMATED IT T
0001 Mobilization and Demobilization | 1 LS - $109,000.00 -- $100,000.00 --- ---
Option Mobilization and Demobilization | --- - --- - --- -
0002
(Max. 3 3 EA $41000 | $123,000.00 $35.00 $105,000.00
Each)
0003 Grading and Earth Fill, --
Mississippi River, Atchafalaya
River, Red River, and Old River | 12,000 CY $6.80 | $81,600.00 $7.00 $84,000.00
Control
0004 Stone Upper Bank Paving,
Atchafalaya River, Red River
And Outflow Channels 65,000 TON | $40.55 | $2,635,750.00 | $29.00 $1,885,000.00
0005 Stone Upper Bank Paving,
Mississippi River and Inflow
Channels 25,000 TON | $42.70 | $1,067,500.00 $30.00 $750,000.00
0006 Stone Subaqueous Paving,
Atchafalaya River, Red River
AND Outflow Channels 5,000 TON | $39.20 | $196,000.00 $28.00 $140,000.00




NSN 7540-01-150-0981 501419-101 NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (11-88)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION 1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE
W91P8-06-B-0032 12 May 2006 12 Jun 2006 OF
4. ISSUING OFFICE | CERTIFY that | have opened, read, NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD and recorded on this abstract all
P.O. BOX 60267
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267
UNRESTRICTED offers received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
solicitation. ’
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E,and F) | NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3
Flood Control, Mississippi River and Tributaries, O A. HIRED LABOR A. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR
Indefinite Delivery-Indefinite Quantity Contract Choctaw Trans. Co. INC
2006 Stone Placement, Mississippi, Atchafa|aya, and I:‘ B. REASONABLE B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and
Red Rivers and Old River Control Channels ED 06-051 CONTRACT(Without Profit amount)  P.O. Box 585 amount) amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED ] C. REASONABLE C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS C. AMENDMENTS
0002 CONTRACT Dyersburg, TN 38025-0585 | ACKNOWLEDGED ACKNOWLEDGED
(Including Profit)
7A. 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM | 7C.EST. D. D. D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UN AMOUNT UNI AMOUNT
NO. UNIT ESTIMATED IT T
0007 Stone Subaqueous Paving,
Mississippi River and Inflow
Channels 25,000 TON | $41.30 | $1,032,500.00 $30.00 $750,000.00
0008 Foreshore Dike Repairs,
Southwest Pass
36" Gradation Stone 22,000 TON | $51.85 | $1,140,700.00 $45.00 $990,000.00
0009 Stone Dike Paving, Atchafalaya | ---
River, Red River Outflow
Channels 26,000 TON | $32.75 | $851,500.00 $26.00 $676,000.00
0010 Stone Dike Paving, Mississippi 5,000 TON | $34.95 | $174,750.00 $27.00 $135,000.00
River and Inflow Channels
0011 Stone Repairs Atchafalaya -—- -—- --- - --- --
River, Red River and Outflow
Channels 12,000 TON | $39.50 | $474,000.00 $34.00 $408,000.00
0012 Stone Repairs Mississippi River | 20,000 TON | $41.60 | $832,000.00 $35.00 $700,000.00
and Inflow Channels
0013 Stone Key Construction, 500 LF $13.00 | $6,500.00 $100.00 $50,000.00
Atchafalaya River

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

(11-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W912P8-06-B-0032

2. DATE ISSUED 3.
12 May 2006

DATE OPENED
12 Jun 2006 OF

PAGE

ACLC

US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD

ISSUING OFFICE

P.0. BOX 60267
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read,
and recorded on this abstract all

NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)

UNRESTRICTED offers received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
solicitation. ’
5. PROJECT TITLE 8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE 9. OFFERS
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) | NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3
Flood Control, Mississippi River and Tributaries, | A. HIRED LABOR A OFFEROR B. OFFEROR B. OFFEROR
Indefinite Delivery-Indefinite Quantity Contract Choctaw Trans. Co. INC
2006 Stone Placement, Mississippi, Atchafalaya, and D B. REASONABLE B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and B. BID SECURITY (Type and
Red Rivers and Old River Control Channels ED 06-051 CONTRACT(Without Profiy amount) P.O. Box 585 amount) amount)
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED ] C. REASONABLE C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS C. AMENDMENTS
0002 CONTRACT Dyersburg, TN 38025-0585 | ACKNOWLEDGED ACKNOWLEDGED
(Including Profit)
7A. 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM | 7C.EST. D. D. D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED D. E. ESTIMATED
ITEM QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UN AMOUNT UNI AMOUNT
NO. UNIT ESTIMATED IT T
0014 Hog Point Channel Contract --- --- - - --- ---
Works Repair, Mississippi
River (Miles 300.4 to 297.4 3,000 TON $30.70 | $92,100.00 $23.00 $69,000.00
AHP), “A” Stone
TOTAL $8,816,900.00 $6,842,000.00

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A. OPTIONAL FORM 1419

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

(11-88)




